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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
City Attorney
City Manager

Dir of Commun Devel &
Engineering

Assistant City Manager

Fire Chief

Sewer Program Director

Dir of Redevelopment & Housing
Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Captain-56 hr

Director of Economic Development
Fire Captain-56 hr

City Engineer

Director of Public Works

Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Captain-56 hr

Director of Finance/Treasurer
Director of Rec/Community Svcs
Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Battalion Chief-56 hr

Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Engineer

Assistant City Attorney

Fire Battalion Chief-56 hr

Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Battalion Chief-56 hr

Fire Captain-56 hr

Fire Engineer

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Department
City Attorney
City Manager

Planning

City Manager

Fire Administration
Sewer Engineering
Redevelopment & Housing
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression
Economic Development
Fire Suppression
Engineering

Public Works Admin.
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Finance

Community Services Admin.

Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
City Attorney
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Administration

Fire Suppression

Total Wages

$237,992
$237,690
$192,259

$188,372
$169,068
$163,871
$161,711
$161,142
$156,986
$156,904
$154,694
$153,954
$151,496
$150,799
$150,049
$147,533
$146,572
$146,572
$146,074
$144,374
$141,975
$139,172
$139,154
$137,559
$135,276
$134,787
$133,171
$132,951
$131,933
$131,347



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Construction Manager
Fire Captain-56 hr
Fire Captain-56 hr
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain-56 hr
Fire Captain-56 hr
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

City Planner

Fire Captain-56 hr
Fire Captain-56 hr
Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer
Deputy City Attorney
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Deputy Fire Chief
City Clerk
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain-56 hr
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Building Official

Fire Engineer

Fire Battalion Chief-40 hr
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Sewer Engineering

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Planning

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression
Engineering

Traffic Engineering

City Attorney

Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Fire Administration

City Clerk

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Building Inspection

Fire Suppression

Fire Training

Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services

Fire Suppression

$130,826
$130,602
$130,136
$128,411
$128,348
$127,321
$126,617
$126,130
$125,858
$125,525
$125,365
$124,969
$124,867
$124,865
$124,640
$123,640
$123,396
$122,201
$121,913
$121,218
$120,049
$119,815
$119,449
$119,088
$118,843
$117,635
$116,846
$116,289
$115,219
$114,254
$113,903
$112,901



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Public Works Operations Mgr
Fire Engineer

Public Works Operations Mgr
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Captain-56 hr
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic

IT Manager

Principal Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Captain-56 hr

Human Resource Manager
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Assistant Human Resources
Manager

Firefighter/Paramedic

Code Enforcement Manager
Fire Engineer

Stormwater Program Mgr
Senior Engineer
Communications Officer
Public Works Supervisor
Right of Way Agent

Senior Fire Inspector

Firefighter/Paramedic

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Public Works Admin.

Fire Suppression

Sewer Maintenance

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression
Information Technology
Sewer Engineering
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Human Resources
Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Human Resources

Emergency Medical Services
Code Compliance

Fire Suppression
Stormwater Engineering
Land Development

City Manager

Parkways & Medians
Engineering

Fire Prevention

Emergency Medical Services

$112,148
$111,848
$110,711
$110,019
$107,861
$107,760
$107,431
$107,300
$106,611
$106,507
$105,993
$105,917
$105,635
$103,291
$102,822
$102,441
$100,561

$99,486

$99,275

$98,928

$98,492

$98,288
$97,663
$97,439
$96,748
$96,142
$95,983
$95,647
$95,311
$90,694
$90,555



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Plan Check Engineer

Human Resource Manager

Community Services Program Mgr.

Environmental Planner

Community Services Program Mgr.

Waterpark Manager
Community Outreach Prog Mgr

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Building Inspection
Human Resources
Senior Services
Planning

Cultural Arts

Wave Waterpark

Redevelopment & Housing

$90,171
$89,238
$88,830
$88,822
$88,712
$88,411
$87,501



