	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Attorney		Vista	City Attorney	\$237,992
2.	City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$237,690
3.	Dir of Commun Devel & Engineering		Vista	Planning	\$192,259
4.	Assistant City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$188,372
5.	Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$169,068
6.	Sewer Program Director		Vista	Sewer Engineering	\$163,871
7.	Dir of Redevelopment & Housing		Vista	Redevelopment & Housing	\$161,711
8.	Fire Captain-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$161,142
9.	Fire Captain-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$156,986
10.	Director of Economic Development		Vista	Economic Development	\$156,904
11.	Fire Captain-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$154,694
12.	City Engineer		Vista	Engineering	\$153,954
13.	Director of Public Works		Vista	Public Works Admin.	\$151,496
14.	Fire Captain-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$150,799
15.	Fire Captain-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$150,049
16.	Fire Captain-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$147,533
17.	Director of Finance/Treasurer		Vista	Finance	\$146,572
18.	Director of Rec/Community Svcs		Vista	Community Services Admin.	\$146,572
19.	Fire Captain-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$146,074
20.	Fire Battalion Chief-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$144,374
21.	Fire Captain-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$141,975
22.	Fire Engineer		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$139,172
23.	Assistant City Attorney		Vista	City Attorney	\$139,154
24.	Fire Battalion Chief-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$137,559
25.	Fire Captain-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$135,276
26.	Fire Battalion Chief-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$134,787
27.	Fire Captain-56 hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$133,171
28.	Fire Engineer		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$132,951
29.	Deputy Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$131,933
30.	Fire Engineer		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$131,347

31.	Construction Manager	Vista	Sewer Engineering	\$130,826
32.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$130,602
33.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$130,136
34.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$128,411
35.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$128,348
36.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$127,321
37.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$126,617
38.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$126,130
39.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$125,858
40.	City Planner	Vista	Planning	\$125,525
41.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$125,365
42.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$124,969
43.	Principal Engineer	Vista	Engineering	\$124,867
44.	Principal Engineer	Vista	Traffic Engineering	\$124,865
45.	Deputy City Attorney	Vista	City Attorney	\$124,640
46.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$123,640
47.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$123,396
48.	Deputy Fire Chief	Vista	Fire Administration	\$122,201
49.	City Clerk	Vista	City Clerk	\$121,913
50.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$121,218
51.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$120,049
52.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$119,815
53.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$119,449
54.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$119,088
55.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$118,843
56.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$117,635
57.	Building Official	Vista	Building Inspection	\$116,846
58.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$116,289
59.	Fire Battalion Chief-40 hr	Vista	Fire Training	\$115,219
60.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$114,254
61.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$113,903
62.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$112,901

63.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$112,148
64.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$111,848
65.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$110,711
66.	Public Works Operations Mgr	Vista	Public Works Admin.	\$110,019
67.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$107,861
68.	Public Works Operations Mgr	Vista	Sewer Maintenance	\$107,760
69.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$107,431
70.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$107,300
71.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$106,611
72.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$106,507
73.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$105,993
74.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$105,917
75.	IT Manager	Vista	Information Technology	\$105,635
76.	Principal Engineer	Vista	Sewer Engineering	\$103,291
77.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$102,822
78.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$102,441
79.	Fire Captain-56 hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$100,561
80.	Human Resource Manager	Vista	Human Resources	\$99,486
81.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$99,275
82.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$98,928
83.	Assistant Human Resources Manager	Vista	Human Resources	\$98,492
84.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$98,288
85.	Code Enforcement Manager	Vista	Code Compliance	\$97,663
86.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$97,439
87.	Stormwater Program Mgr	Vista	Stormwater Engineering	\$96,748
88.	Senior Engineer	Vista	Land Development	\$96,142
89.	Communications Officer	Vista	City Manager	\$95,983
90.	Public Works Supervisor	Vista	Parkways & Medians	\$95,647
91.	Right of Way Agent	Vista	Engineering	\$95,311
92.	Senior Fire Inspector	Vista	Fire Prevention	\$90,694
93.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$90,555

94.	Plan Check Engineer	Vista	Building Inspection	\$90,171
95.	Human Resource Manager	Vista	Human Resources	\$89,238
96.	Community Services Program Mgr.	Vista	Senior Services	\$88,830
97.	Environmental Planner	Vista	Planning	\$88,822
98.	Community Services Program Mgr.	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$88,712
99.	Waterpark Manager	Vista	Wave Waterpark	\$88,411
100.	Community Outreach Prog Mgr	Vista	Redevelopment & Housing	\$87,501